LOCAL WATER DISTRICTS

Malay Water District

Buenavista Water District (Guimaras)
Janiuay Water District

Bacolod City Water District

Victorias Water District

Escalante Water District

Pulupandan Water District

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Sibulan Water District
Linamon Water District
Properidad Water District
Socorro Water District
Valencia Water District

Wao Water District




